From: llona Freifeld Tseitlin

To: Yifat Redlich; Einat Ram; Mira Nir; Shiri Bilouray; mdaffairs@med.technion.ac.il; saritc@technion.ac.il;
moranbo@technion.ac.il; rdina@technion.ac.il; florenced@savion.huji.ac.il; tovitp@savion.huji.ac.il;
ortalmal@savion.huji.ac.il; mines.sharon@gmail.com; Sharon.Mines@mail.biu.ac.il;
Nurit.Rotem@mail.biu.ac.il; merav.israel@biu.ac.il; Batel. menachem@mail.biu.ac.il; merav.israel@biu.ac.il;
veredsh@ariel.ac.il; liatmah@bgu.ac.il

Cc: alla Bronshtein; Fims President
Subject: 9"/N NI N'Y¥IXN NAN NN
Date: 10:46:00 2020 OX11 08 "y 20 O
Attachments: image001.png

In71>7 210 W2

N'YIND N1'NA7 TN MIN? yana ,18/12/2019 aknn 0aRp Th DNI9 7w nV7NNT7 qwnna
— N2N [IDTYN DX DI'™7X NNayN IR ,NRANDNa

N"AND ,NTN Q7,07 7D - 0'RAN 7UN NIVIXZN YWY .01A01NDN DINNA 7V Nixgm 7 om'yp
JI00M0" TN 190 7V 1002N! NIXIND NN 1770 AWK ,NRP'00791 NN TN ,NAIZTNIN DT
TIN%7 12N 0r'oaTIvoN JApley 7w Tin'7n 190 7Y 002aN' NTOIVIIRN DINN KINY 'YW VIXPAN
D'TN71 DI'X 1770 NIYIXPNAN DX DA ,7"10 TIN'Y70 1902 071700 7un NIVIXZN Nyaw 751 N1'naY?
.01%0 N2

,9"UN NN N'YIRD N1'NAN 7W 0127'02 DMIXAN D907 12yn D XN NV7NNN NIvnwn
Apley 7w Tin'7n 1oon na TM77 ix v
— 9"WUN NN N'XYIRD N1'NAY TIN'7n 90 3 1707

Sabiston, Textbook of Surgery, 20th edition, 2017 1271 190

Apley and Solomon's concise system of orthopedics and trauma / Louis Solomon, David
Warwick, Selvadurai Nayagam. 4th edition, 2014

ATLS for students (10th edition)
2T Yann 7271 0'0ITIV07 DTPN 1X'9N ,NKIX
lo'mn orir yunn

NI'YIX N2 NN NN | 77919 MR
NN NN ,ARIINND NID'R DIT'R? NT'N'N
XN NO'0NAMIN | NXIDIT7 NL7IPON
03-6408786 :oj7o | 073-3804405 :"70
ilonat@tauex.tau.ac.il :7"x17

000

AN TN NO'OTI N


mailto:ilonat@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:yifatr@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:einatr@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:miran@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:shiribi@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:mdaffairs@med.technion.ac.il
mailto:saritc@technion.ac.il
mailto:moranbo@technion.ac.il
mailto:rdina@technion.ac.il
mailto:florenced@savion.huji.ac.il
mailto:tovitp@savion.huji.ac.il
mailto:ortalmal@savion.huji.ac.il
mailto:mines.sharon@gmail.com
mailto:Sharon.Mines@mail.biu.ac.il
mailto:Nurit.Rotem@mail.biu.ac.il
mailto:merav.israel@biu.ac.il
mailto:Batel.menachem@mail.biu.ac.il
mailto:merav.israel@biu.ac.il
mailto:veredsh@ariel.ac.il
mailto:liatmah@bgu.ac.il
mailto:allab@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:president@fims.org.il
mailto:ilonat@tauex.tau.ac.il





